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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 9 January Event organised by Rotary Club Mainz-Rheinhessen – speech on 

“More Europe for a stable common currency”

Mainz

Tuesday, 14 January Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 16 January Meeting with the German Council of Economic Experts, on the 

euro area economy

ECB

Monday, 20 January Meeting with Goethe University Frankfurt House of Finance, on 

euro area issues

ECB

Tuesday, 21 January Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 January Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 23 January Governing Council ECB

Monday, 27 January Ceremony to mark International Holocaust Remembrance Day  ECB

Tuesday, 28 January Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with Executive Committee of the French Banking 

Federation (FBF), on European economic developments

ECB

Wednesday, 29 January Meeting with University of Oxford, Department of Economics, on 

euro area issues

ECB

 Meeting with Cass Business School, on the euro area economy ECB

 Meeting with UBS, on euro area issues ECB

Friday, 31 January Ceremony to mark the conferral of the Order of Merit of the 

Federal Republic of Germany to Mr Mario Draghi

Berlin

 Meeting with European Policy Adviser of German Chancellery, Mr 

Uwe Corsepius, on deepening of Economic and Monetary Union

(EMU)

Berlin
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